to the Stotc ofNew Hampshire dated March 26,2001, recorded in the Hillsborough
County Registry of Deeds at Book 6381, Page 1778.

2. iCDMMlSSIQNi, Agent is being gifted the exclusive right tamarket, list, and solicit offers
to purchase said Property at a minimum price of Four Hundred Fifteen Thousand Dollars
($415,000.00) on the terms herein-stated, or at any other price and terms which ScUer may
authorize and to which it consents. If, during the term of this Agreement, an. individual or entity
is procured by Agent who is ready, willing, and able to purchase the Property at or above the stated